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705a
735a
805a
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1005a
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1105a
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235p
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705p
735p
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637a
707a
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1035p
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Wolf Road
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845a
915a
945a
1015a
1045a
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1215p
1245p
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345p
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655a  705a
725a  735a
755a  805a
825a  83ba
855a  905a
925a  935a
955a 1005a
1025a 1035a
1055a 1105a
1125a 1135a
1155a 1205p
1225p 1235p
1255p 105p
125p  135p
155p  205p
225p  235p
255p  305p
325p  335p
355p  405p
425p  435p
455p  505p
525p  535p
555p  605p
625p  635p
655p  705p
725p  735p
755p  805p
825p  835p
855p  905p
925p  935p
955p 1005p
1025p 1035p
1055p 1105p
1125p 1135p
1155p 1205a

713a
743a
813a
843a
913a
943a
1013a
1043a
1113a
1143a
1213p
1243p
113p
143p
213p
243p
313p
343p
413p
443p
513p
543p
613p
643p
713p
743p
813p
843p
913p
943p
1013p
1043p
1113p
1143p
1213a

720a
750a
820a
850a
920a
950a
1020a
1050a
1120a
1150a
1220p
1250p
120p
150p
220p
250p
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350p
420p
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520p
550p
620p
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820p
850p
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1120p
1150p
1220a

7

Madison &
Green

723a
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823a
853a
923a
953a
1023a
1053a
1123a
1153a
1223p
1253p
123p
153p
223p
253p
323p
353p
423p
453p
523p
553p
623p
653p
723p
753p
823p
853p
923p
953p
1023p
1053p
1123p
1153p
1223a
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MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY
505a 506a 514a 524a 534a 537a 500a 510a 520a 531a 538a 540a 505a 507a 515a 525a 535a 538a 545a 555a 605a 613a 620a 623a
5353 536a 54423 5543 604a 607a 515a 525a 5353 546a 553a 5553 535a 537a 545a 555a 605a 608a 615a 625a 635a 643a 650a 653a
550a 551a 559a 609a 619a 622a 530a 540a 550a 601a 608a 610a 605a 607a 615a 625a 635a 638a 645a 655a 705a 713a 720a 723a
605a 606a 614a 624a 634a 637a 5453 5553 605a 616a 623a 625a 635a 637a 645a 655a 705a 708a 715a 725a 735a 743a 750a 753a
620a 621a 629a 639a 649a 652a 600a 610a 620a 631a 638a 640a 705a 707a 715a 725a 735a 738a 745a 755a 805a 813a 820a 823a
635a 636a 644a 654a 704a 707a 615a 625a 635a 646a 653a 655a 735a 737a 745a 755a 805a 808a 815a 825a 835a 843a 850a 853a
650a 651a 659a 709a 719a 722a 630a 640a 650a 701a 708a 710a 755a 757a 805a 815a 825a 828a 835a 845a 855a 903a 910a 913a
705a 706a 714a 724a 734a 737a 645a 655a 705a 716a 723a 725a 810a 812a 820a 830a 840a 843a 855a 905a 915a 923a 930a 933a
720a 721a 729a 739a 749a 752a 700a 710a 720a 731a 738a 740a 830a 832a 840a 850a 900a 903a 915a 925a 935a 943a ) 950a 953a
735a 736a 744a 754a 804a 807a Buses run every 15 minutes 850a 852a 900a 910a 920a 923a Buses run every 20 minutes
750a 751a 759a 809a 819a 822a 900a 910a 921a 932a 940a 942a 910a 912a 920a 930a 940a 943a 215p 225p 235p 243p 250p 253p
805a 806a 814a 824a 834a 837a 915a 925a 936a 947a 955a 957a Buses run every 20 minutes 235p 245p 255p 303p 310p 313p
820a 821a 829a 839a 849a 852a 930a 940a 951a 1002a  1010a  1012a 250p 252p 300p 310p 320p 323p 255p 305p 315p 323p 330p 333p
835a 836a 844a 854a 904a 907a 945a 955a 1006a  1017a  1025a  1027a 310p 312p 320p 330p 340p 343p 315p 325p 335p 343p 350p 353p
850a 851a 859a 909a 919a 922a 1000a  1010a  1021a  1032a  1040a  1042a 330p 332p 340p 350p 400p 403p 335p 345p 355p 403p 410p 413p
905a 906a 915a 926a 937a 939a Buses run every 15 minutes 350p 352p 400p 410p 420p 423p 355p 405p 415p 423p 430p 433p
Buses run every 15 minutes 1200p  1210p  1221p  1232p  1239p  1241p 410p 412p 420p 430p 440p 443p 415p 425p 435p 443p 450p 453p
1205p  1206p  1215p  1226p  1237p 1239 1215p  1225p  1236p  1247p  1254p  1256p 430p 432p 440p 450p 500p 503p 435p 445p 455p 503p 510p 513p
1220p  1221p  1230p  1241p  1252p  1254p 1230p  1240p  1251p  102p 109p 111p 450p 452p 500p 510p 520p 523p 455p 505p 515p 523p 530p 533p
1235p  1236p  1245p  1256p  107p 109p 1245p  1255p  106p 117p 124p 126p 510p 512p 520p 530p 540p 543p 515p 525p 535p 543p 550p 553p
1250p  1251p  100p 111p 122p 124p 100p 110p 121p 132p 139p 141p 530p 532p 540p 550p 600p 603p 535p 545p 555p 603p 610p 613p
105p 106p 115p 126p 137p 139p 115p 125p 136p 147p 154p 156p 550p 552p 600p 610p 620p 623p 555p 605p 615p 623p 630p 633p
120p 121p 130p 141p 152p 154p 130p 140p 151p 202p 209p 211p 610p 612p 620p 630p 640p 643p 615p 625p 635p 643p 650p 653p
135p 136p 145p 156p 207p 209p 145p 155p 206p 217p 224p 226p 630p 632p 640p 650p 700p 703p 635p 645p 655p 703p 710p 713p
150p 151p 200p 211p 222p 224p 200p 210p 221p 232p 239p 241p 650p 652p 700p 710p 720p 723p 655p 705p 715p 723p 730p 733p
205p 206p 215p 226p 237p 239p 215p 225p 236p 247p 254p 256p 710p 712p 720p 730p 740p 743p 715p 725p 735p 743p 750p 753p
220p 221p 230p 241p 252p 254p 230p 240p 251p 302p 309p 311p 730p 732p 740p 750p 800p 803p 735p 745p 755p 803p 810p 813p
235p 236p 245p 256p 307p 309p 245p 255p 306p 317p 324p 326p 750p 752p 800p 810p 820p 823p 755p 805p 815p 823p 830p 833p
250p 251p 300p 311p 322p 324p 300p 310p 324p 335p 343p 345p 805p 807p 815p 825p 835p 838p 815p 825p 835p 843p 850p 853p
305p 306p 316p 328p 344p 347p 315p 325p 339p 350p 358p 400p 835p 837p 845p 855p 905p 908p 845p 855p 905p 913p 920p 923p
Buses run every 15 minutes 330p 340p 354p 405p 413p 415p 905p 907p 915p 925p 935p 938p 915p 925p 935p 943p 950p 953p
420p 421p 431p 443p 459p 502p 345p 355p 409p 420p 428p 430p 935p 937p 945p 955p 1005p  1008p 945p 955p 1005p  1013p  1020p  1023p
435p 436p 446p 458p 514p 517p Buses run every 15 minutes 1005p  1007p  1015p  1025p  1035p  1038p 1015p  1025p  1035p  1043p  1050p  1053p
450p 451p 501p 513p 529p 532p 500p 510p 524p 535p 543p 545p 1035p 1037p 1045p 1055p 1105p 1108p 1045p 1055p 1105p 1113p 1120p 1123p
505p 506p 516p 528p 544p 547p 515p 525p 539p 550p 558p 600p 1105p 1107p 1115p 1125p 1135p 1138p 1115p 1125p 1135p 1143p 1150p 1153p
520p 521p 531p 543p 559p 602p 530p 540p 554p 605p 613p 615p 1135p 1137p 1145p 1155p 1205a 1208a 1145p 1155p 1205a 1213a 1220a 1223a
535p 536p 546p 558p 614p 617p 545p 555p 609p 620p 628p 630p 1205a 1207a 1215a 1225a 1235a 1238a 1215a 1225a 1235a 1243a 1250a 1253a
550p 551p 601p 613p 629p 632p 600p 610p 620p 629p 636p 638p 1245a  1255a  105a 113a 120a 123a
605p 606p 614p 624p 634p 637p 615p 625p 635p 644p 651p 653p FARE lNFORMATlON
635p 636p 644p 654p 704p 707p 645p 655p 705p 714p 721p 723p ) : - » : : :
705p 706p 714p 724p 734p 737p 715p 725p 735p 744p 751p 753p Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change) Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying
735p 736p 744p 754p 804p 807p 745p 755p 805p 814p 821p 823p  Cash Fares: adult.
805p 806p 814p 824p 834p 837p 815p 825p 835p 844p 851p 853p Base Fare - ... $1.50 Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder,
835p 836p 844p 854p 904p 907p 845p 855p 905p 914p 921p 923p Base Half Fare - ... $0.75 and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA'’s fixed route
905p 906p 914p 924p 934p 937p 915p 925p 935p 944p 951p 953p BUSPIUS Fare - ... $2.00 service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half
935p 936p 944p 954p 1004p  1007p 945p 955p 1005p  1014p  1021p  1023p  BusPlus Half Fare - ...........ocoooiii i $1.00 fare on the bus.
looop. oo R0t 102 10w 10TP loaop. 02 10sop foadp 10570 19599 Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares: CDTA'’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right
1035p 1036p 1044p 1054p 1104p 1107p 1045p 1055p 1105p p p P Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day. Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in,
1105p 1106p 1114p 1124p 1134p 1137p 11159 1125p 1135p 1144p 1151p 1153p Pay As You Go Half F $0.65 fi h of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or na-
1135p  1136p  1144p  1154p  1204a  1207a 145p  1155p  1205a  1214a  1221a 12232 g3y M YouBoHaltkare - $u.6vforeach otine first fhree rides, whtle the fourth and up ol oriain. Members of publ 9 Finformation on this bl
1205a  1206a  1214a  1224a  1234a  1237a 1215a  1225a  1235a  1244a  1251a  1253a lonal origin. Vlembers ot public may request information on tnis policy

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use. or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by

12452 1255a  105a 114a 121a 1232 Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use. calling 518-482-8822.



